Vasil Artamonov

*1980

Teaching - Head of the Painting Studio 1 at the Faculty
of Fine Arts, Brno University of Technology

EDUCATION

2000 - 2006

Academy of Arts,Architecture
and Design in Prague.

Selected solo exhibitions

2024
2022
2018
2017
2014
2013
2012
2011

2009
2009

2008

2007

2006

Bird Perspective - Rohovka

Gallery, KC Vzlet, Prague

Study Il - Trinec City Gallery, Trinec
Study - Entrance Gallery, Prague
Fluid Enemy — Atrium Gallery, Prague
Workroom in a Panel House

- SET Gallery, Liberec

Desert - Fotograf Gallery, Prague
Material Basis — Svit Gallery, Prague
Socialism — Bohemian

National Hall, New York

The Clay Flag - Cripta 747 Gallery, Torino
Symmetric Response -

Stereo Gallery, Poznan

Silence Please - Kisterem

Gallery, Budapest

Fire In The Library, The
Demonstration, The Globe and
others - Jeleni Gallery, Prague

The way we helped... -

ETC. Gallery, Prague

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2013

2009

2008
2007

2007

2007

2006

2006

2006

2006

SCHOLARSHIPS

Superpositions
hello@superpositions.cz
+420 608 438 723

How You Become Who You Are -

BWA Tarnow. Curators: Agnieszka
Pindera, Marika Zamojska

The Situation - special project for 3rd
Moscow Bienale of Contemporary Art,
Moscow. Curator: Elizabeth Grady
Move On - Futura Gallery, Prague

We Came From Beyond - Starter
Gallery, Poznan. Curators: Honza
Zamojski, Michal Lasota

Simple Living - Muzeul National
Brukenthal, Bucharest. Curators:
Anetta Mona Chisa, Liviana Dan.
Invisible Things - Trafo Gallery,
Budapest. Curator: Vjera Borozan

| called friends to have a look - Miroslav
Kralevic Gallery, Zagreb. Curator:

Vjera Borozan, David Kulh.nek

1st St.Petersburg Bienale of
Contemporary Art, St.Petersburg
Shadows of Humor - BWA Gallery,
Bielsko-Biala. Curator: William Hollister
Vécné stavy (Objective states) - Karlin
studios, Prague. Curator: Vaclav Magid

2008

2007

PUBLICATIONS

Residence - Impex Gallery,
Budapest (Visegrad Fund)
Residence - MuseumsQuartier,
Vienna (ErsteBank/Tranzit)

2023

2022

2020

2019

2017

2017

1939-2021: The End of the Black-
and-White Era - Veletrzn. pal.c,
National Gallery in Prague

Urge / Lovers of Leftovers

- Pragovka Gallery, Prague.

Curator: Jagna Domzalska

The World We Don’t Live

In — Dukla Gallery, Ostrava.

Curator: Tom.$ Knofl.cek

9th Triennial of Contemporary Art

U3: Dead and Alive - Moderna Galerija,
Ljubljana, Slovenia. Curator: V.t Havr.nek
Jakarta Biennale 2017 — Gudang Sarinah
Ekosistem, Jakarta. Curator: V.t Havr.nek
Conditions of Impossibility I/

VII: The Loss of Time - Centre for
Contemporary Art — Kurzor Gallery,
Prague. Curator: V.clav Magid

2011
2008

The Future is Our Only Aim (SVIT, Prague)
CAP Book - Crew Against
People (BiggBoss, Prague)



