Teaching - Head of the Painting Studio 1 at the Faculty of Fine Arts, Brno University of Technology		2013	How You Become Who You Are - BWA Tarnow. Curators: Agnieszka Pindera, Marika Zamojska
EDUCATION		2009	The Situation - special project for 3rd Moscow Bienale of Contemporary Art,
2000 – 2006	Academy of Arts, Architecture and Design in Prague.	2008 2007	Moscow. Curator: Elizabeth Grady Move On – Futura Gallery, Prague We Came From Beyond – Starter
Selected solo exhibitions		2007	Gallery, Poznan. Curators: Honza Zamojski, Michal Lasota
2024	Bird Perspective – Rohovka Gallery, KC Vzlet, Prague	2007	Simple Living - Muzeul National Brukenthal, Bucharest. Curators:
2022	Study II – Třinec City Gallery, Třinec		Anetta Mona Chisa, Liviana Dan.
2018	Study – Entrance Gallery, Prague	2007	Invisible Things – Trafo Gallery,
2017	Fluid Enemy – Atrium Gallery, Prague		Budapest. Curator: Vjera Borozan
2014	Workroom in a Panel House – SET Gallery, Liberec	2006	I called friends to have a look - Miroslav Kralevic Gallery, Zagreb. Curator:
2013	Desert - Fotograf Gallery, Prague		Vjera Borozan, David Kulh.nek
2012	Material Basis – Svit Gallery, Prague	2006	1st St.Petersburg Bienale of
2011	Socialism – Bohemian		Contemporary Art, St.Petersburg
	National Hall, New York	2006	Shadows of Humor – BWA Gallery,
2009	The Clay Flag – Cripta 747 Gallery, Torino		Bielsko-Biala. Curator: William Hollister
2009	Symmetric Response – Stereo Gallery, Poznan	2006	Věcné stavy (Objective states) - Karlin studios, Prague. Curator: Vaclav Magid
2008	Silence Please – Kisterem Gallery, Budapest	SCHOLARSHIPS	
2007	Fire In The Library, The		
	Demonstration, The Globe and	2008	Residence – Impex Gallery,
0007	others – Jeleni Gallery, Prague		Budapest (Visegrad Fund)
2006	The way we helped – ETC. Gallery, Prague	2007	Residence – MuseumsQuartier, Vienna (ErsteBank/Tranzit)
SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS		PUBLICATIONS	
2023	1939-2021: The End of the Black-	2011	The Future is Our Only Aim (SVIT, Prague)
	and-White Era – Veletržn. pal.c,	2008	CAP Book – Crew Against
	National Gallery in Prague		People (BiggBoss, Prague)
2022	Urge / Lovers of Leftovers		
	– Pragovka Gallery, Prague.		
	Curator: Jagna Domżalska		
2020	The World We Don't Live		
	In – Dukla Gallery, Ostrava.		
	Curator: Tom.š Knofl.ček		
2019	9th Triennial of Contemporary Art		
	U3: Dead and Alive – Moderna Galerija,		
	Ljubljana, Slovenia. Curator: V.t Havr.nek		
2017	Jakarta Biennale 2017 – Gudang Sarinah		
	Ekosistem, Jakarta. Curator: V.t Havr.nek		
2017	Conditions of Impossibility I/		
	VII: The Loss of Time – Centre for		
	Contemporary Art – Kurzor Gallery,		
	Prague. Curator: V.clav Magid		